
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 994 Matt Talbot 1 1 24:38 24:38 00:00
2 995 Ethan Roche 2 3 26:06 50:45 01:28
3 996 Ty Breedon 5 8 26:30 1:17:16 01:51
4 999 Owen Wrigley 9 17 27:02 1:44:19 02:24
5 997 Noah Derganc 10 27 27:07 2:11:26 02:28
6 949 Adam Voisey 21 48 28:46 2:40:12 04:07
7 998 Aaron Reid More Than  6 30:11 3:10:24 05:33
8 993 Brennan Roy More Than  6 30:17 3:40:41 05:38
9 1000 Matthew Lindsay More Than  6 31:05 4:11:47 06:26

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 978 Carter Free 6 6 26:49 26:49 00:00
2 973 Noah Nicoletti 7 13 26:50 53:39 00:00
3 976 Melein Keflay 8 21 26:57 1:20:36 00:07
4 974 Russ Niedre 18 39 28:19 1:48:56 01:30
5 975 Welsey Hearn 20 59 28:32 2:17:29 01:43
6 977 Daniel Herrera 43 102 35:36 2:53:06 08:47

Fanshawe Invitational XC - Men
Final Team Results
October 05, 2024

Team - Fanshawe CollegeFinish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  17  Team Score (times):     1:44:19  Ave Time: 26:04

Team - St Clair CollegeFinish Position -     2
Team Score (places):  39  Team Score (times):     1:48:56  Ave Time: 27:14



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 906 Nathan Paul 3 3 26:17 26:17 00:00
2 908 Josh Barber 13 16 27:39 53:56 01:22
3 910 Bryce Schedewitz 14 30 27:40 1:21:37 01:23
4 907 Jacob Paul 16 46 27:49 1:49:27 01:32
5 909 Bryce Neary 23 69 29:24 2:18:51 03:07
6 912 Ian Prevost-Chamber 33 102 33:35 2:52:26 07:18

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 965 Karl Olivo 4 4 26:23 26:23 00:00
2 966 Kinnon Ringler 11 15 27:17 53:41 00:53
3 960 Danny Ghaliyani 22 37 29:23 1:23:04 02:59
4 964 Aaron Martin 30 67 32:25 1:55:29 06:01
5 959 Cade Ferguson 31 98 32:51 2:28:21 06:27
6 962 Wilson Le 36 134 34:14 3:02:36 07:50
7 963 Max Madeley More Than  6 34:40 3:37:16 08:16
8 958 Evan Capano More Than  6 36:59 4:14:16 10:35

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 796 Liam Bauman 12 12 27:27 27:27 00:00
2 797 Jaivir Sandhar 17 29 27:57 55:24 00:29
3 880 Joshua Pascoe 19 48 28:21 1:23:46 00:53
4 799 Kyle Obico 26 74 31:18 1:55:05 03:51

Team Score (places):  67  Team Score (times):     1:55:29  Ave Time: 28:52

Team - Conestoga CollegeFinish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  46  Team Score (times):     1:49:27  Ave Time: 27:21

Team - Sheridan CollegeFinish Position -     4

Team - Humber CollegeFinish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  74  Team Score (times):     1:55:05  Ave Time: 28:46



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 923 Jackson Rice 15 15 27:40 27:40 00:00
2 917 Kirby Blackman 28 43 31:49 59:30 04:08
3 920 Ethan Firsoff 37 80 34:27 1:33:57 06:46
4 924 Japdeep Singh 39 119 34:53 2:08:51 07:12
5 919 Alex Capolongo 40 159 34:57 2:43:49 07:16
6 922 Todd Pearson 45 204 36:06 3:19:55 08:25
7 921 Sergio Palacios More Than  6 38:11 3:58:06 10:30

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 887 Robert Leybourne 25 25 30:55 30:55 00:00
2 890 Jessie Shaw 27 52 31:24 1:02:19 00:29
3 888 Alexander Rettegi 29 81 32:18 1:34:37 01:22
4 886 Soroush Danesh 41 122 35:05 2:09:42 04:10
5 889 Christopher Robson 46 168 37:00 2:46:43 06:05
6 885 Mustafa Alali 47 215 39:20 3:26:03 08:25

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 943 Ivan Baiesh 24 24 30:49 30:49 00:00
2 941 Alfred Chan 32 56 33:09 1:03:58 02:19
3 942 Taylor Young 35 91 34:02 1:38:00 03:13
4 944 Peter Iliescu 38 129 34:32 2:12:33 03:43
5 945 Chris Salim 48 177 39:46 2:52:19 08:57
6 946 Kyle Boudreau 49 226 44:07 3:36:27 13:18

Team - Laurier - BrantfordFinish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 119  Team Score (times):     2:08:51  Ave Time: 32:12

Team - Loyalist CollegeFinish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 122  Team Score (times):     2:09:42  Ave Time: 32:25

Team - Seneca PolytechnicFinish Position -     8
Team Score (places): 129  Team Score (times):     2:12:33  Ave Time: 33:08



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 899 Alex Bruce 34 34 33:54 33:54 00:00
2 901 Pankaj 42 76 35:08 1:09:03 01:14
3 898 James Vowles 44 120 35:41 1:44:45 01:47
4 900 Matthew Brownlee 50 170 46:41 2:31:26 12:46
5 988 Aimash Muhammad 51 221 48:10 3:19:37 14:15

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 986 Darren Newman Less Than  4 28:38 28:38 00:00
2 985 Owen McDermott Less Than  4 32:11 1:00:50 03:32
3 984 Stuart Blunt Less Than  4 34:50 1:35:41 06:11

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 931 Marven Andrew Hunter Less Than  4 35:58 35:58 00:00
2 934 Evan Myers Less Than  4 43:33 1:19:31 07:34
3 933 Kevin Joseph Less Than  4 44:36 2:04:08 08:37

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 948 Ben Yalin Less Than  4 29:14 29:14 00:00
2 950 Ilix MacHado Less Than  4 30:25 59:40 01:11

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 787 Ethan Kruisselbrink Less Than  4 26:22 26:22 00:00
2 785 Zachary Braam Less Than  4 28:48 55:11 02:25
3 786 Matteo Cristiano Less Than  4 33:03 1:28:15 06:41

Team - Cambrian College

Team - Centennial College

Team - Redeemer University

Team - St Lawrence CollegeFinish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 170  Team Score (times):     2:31:26  Ave Time: 37:51

Team - Lambton College



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 790 Alex Clark Less Than  4 32:27 32:27 00:00

Team - Fleming


